31N ACOG CALL VOLUME

STATISTICS aCog

NUMBER OF CALLS:
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Call Taker Group Num Call Percentage (%) Cumulative (%)
ACOG 52 0.10 0.10
BETHANY 1,379 2.74 2.84
CLEVELAND 1,026 2.04 4.87
DEL CITY 1,620 3.21 8.09
EDMOND 3,573 7.09 18.17
EL RENO 1,385 275 17.92
EMSA 14,629 29.02 46.94
GUTHRIE 1,245 2.47 49.41
LOGAN COUNTY 217 0.43 49.84
MIDWEST CITY 4,305 8.54 58.38
MOORE 3,013 5.98 64.35
MUSTANG 2,236 4.44 68.79
NEW CASTLE 488 0.97 69.76
NICHOLS HILLS 303 0.60 70.36
NOBLE 353 0.70 71.06
NORMAN 7,061 14.01 85.06
OKLAHOMA COUNTY 2,933 5.82 90.88
OUPD 1,147 2.28 93.16
TUTTLE 374 0.74 93.90
VILLAGE 597 1.18 95.08
WARR ACRES 1,229 244 97.52
YUKON 1,250 2.48 100.00
50,415 100.00
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